0
0
0
()
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF STEPHENSON

DESCRIPTIONSTANDARD NO.
COMMITMENTS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0021
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL
QUANTITY
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 541
72900100 METAL POST - TYPE A FOOT 880
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 235
73100100 BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT EACH 12
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINE - 4" FOOT 157,000
78001150 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINE - 12" FOOT 66
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 670
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL  EACH 300
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL) LSUM 1
X7240300 SIGN REMOVAL EACH 13
X7240505 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL AND POST EACH 3
Z0048665 RR PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INS LSUM 1
Z0013758 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT LSUM 1
Z0055300 RUMBLE STRIP EACH 3
AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-8
AutoCAD SHX Text
18"x24"
AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-6
AutoCAD SHX Text
48"x24"
AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-1R
AutoCAD SHX Text
30"x30"
AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-1L
AutoCAD SHX Text
30"x30"
AutoCAD SHX Text
M.P.H.
AutoCAD SHX Text
00
AutoCAD SHX Text
W13-1
AutoCAD SHX Text
24"x24"
AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-1A
AutoCAD SHX Text
36"x36"
AutoCAD SHX Text
00
AutoCAD SHX Text
XXXXX ST
AutoCAD SHX Text
W16-8 _______
AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-10 36"X36"
225'
PT
EX. AGGREGATE
SHOULDER 4'
EX. HMA 20'
STATELINE RD
GREEN CO.
NO PASSING ZONE
D
AVIS R
D
STOP SIGN
STREET SIGNS
PC
W 1-10R,
W 16-8P &
W 13-1P